
 

 
 

INDIAN RAILWAY CATERING AND TOURISM CORPORATION LIMITED 
 

CIN-L74899DL1999GO1101707, Email: buddhistrain@irctc.com; Website: www. irctc.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

1 | P a g e  

 

 

E - OPEN TENDER (TWO BID SYSTEM) 
 

 

TENDER NO-2021/IRCTC/TOURISM/DELUXE TOURIST TRAIN/ON-BOARD 
 

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER FOR PROVIDING COMPREHENSIVE ON-BOARD 

SERVICES FOR DELUXE TOURIST TRAIN (SCHEDULE/SPECIAL/CUSTOMIZED 

ITINERARIES & CHARTERS) FOR THREE YEARS FROM SERVICE COMMENCEMENT 

DATE AND EXTENDABLE BY TWO YEARS (1 YR + I YR). 
 

 

Date and Time for Pre bid Meeting:     1200 hrs on   30.07.2021 

Last date and time of submission of online bids:     1500 hrs on    11.08.2021 

Time & Date of opening of Technical Bids online:  1530 hrs on   11.08.2021 

Approx. Value of Contract:     INR 4.45 Crore (approx) 

        (Rs Four  Crore Forty Five Lakhs only) 

Earnest Money Deposit:     NIL 

E Tender Processing fee:     Nil 

 

Online bidding available on: www.tenderwizard.com/IRCTC  

For queries related to e-tendering Registration, e-tendering process, Digital Signatures, please 

contact the following members from the ITL Team:- 

Sh. Mayank Singh:       08800115628                                            Sh. Rahul:         08800107755 

The pre bid meeting shall be held through VC. The interested firms may send their willingness to 

join the VC and provide email ID on asingh4734@irctc.com  by 28/07/2021. A VC link shall be 

provided on the given email ID of the agency with scheduled date and time of the VC and the link 

shall also be shared on WWW.IRCTC.COM/tender one day prior to the date of pre-bid meeting. 

Address     :    General Manager (Tourism) 

Indian Railway Catering and Tourism Corporation 

Limited,  

M-13 Punj House, Opp. Gopal Das Building, 

Connaught Place, New Delhi -110001. 

Phone No- 011-23701101,011, 23701100. 

                                                                                        

 

 

 

mailto:buddhistrain@irctc.com
http://www.tenderwizard.com/IRCTC
mailto:asingh4734@irctc.com
http://www.irctc.com/tender

